09/2017
2
Introducing our range of best in class,
economical LED luminaires. They’re the ideal
like-for-like replacements for all lighting
sources – from industrial environments,
to offices and outdoors. Simple to install,
longer lasting and energy saving, you’ll be

cable for 10, 20 & 30 W
floodlights
Ordering guide
Specification
• Class I electrical
• IP65
• IK08
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840 0.4 96666073
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840 0.75 96628836
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840 0.75 96666074
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840 2.45 96666075
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840 3.8 96666076
Lighting distribution
Alice 2400 lm (30 W)
cd/klm ULOR: 0% DLOR: 100% LOR: 100%
80 lm/W
 L B H1 H2
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840      130 26 126  92
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840 180 31 169 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840 180  31  169 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840 290 41 270 208
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840 360 42 331 268
100200300
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
H1
H2
L
B
6
Amy
Meet Amy
With a pleasing
aesthetic; Amy is the
ideal solution for a vast
range of applications
• Consistent light output with no shadowing
• Replacement for traditional 1 × 18 W,
1 × 26 W, 2 × 18 W or 2 × 26 W compact
fluorescent downlights
• Choice of 3000 K or 4000 K to suit
application use
• Thermally optimised, deep drawn,
aluminium body
Light source information
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•  800 lm (9 W), 1000 lm (12 W), 1500 lm (16 W), 2000 lm (21 W),
up to 95 lm/W
•  Colour temperatures: 4000 K and 3000 K
•  CRI 80
•  McAdams (initial): 4 step
Recessed LED Downlight
800 – 2000
lumens, up
to 95 lm/W
50 000 hours
lifetime
105, 150 and
200 mm
cut-outs
Ideal for...

–150
±180
Ordering guideLighting distribution
Julie LED 6000 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 8% DLOR: 92% LOR: 100%
Light source information
• Life time 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•  1800 lm (20 W), 4000 lm (40 W), 6000 lm (60 W),
up to 100 lm/W
• Colour temperature 4000 K
• CRI 80
• McAdams (initial): 4 step
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800 840 1.20 96628548
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 1.50 96665577
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 1.56 96628396
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 1.95 96665580
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 CONNECT 1.56 96665578
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 CONNECT 1.95 96665581
Emergency versions
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.90 96665579
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.96 96628397
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 E3 2.35 96665582
Spare part
JULIE LED Spare Mount Kit 96628409
JULIE LED CONNECT Spare Mount Kit 96628410
CONNECT : with AAG STUCCHI quick connector
 New
100 lm/W
 L  B  H
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800      632  103  78
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 1232 103 78
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 1532 85 71
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 1532 103 78
L
B
H
12
Lara
Meet Lara
Sporting many different
looks, Lara is the
ultimate choice for a
range of indoor and
outdoor settings
• 1200 lm LED (direct replacement for
1 × 28 W 2D) and 800 lm LED (direct
replacement for 1 × 16 W 2D)
• Frosted diffuser ensures a homogeneous
light effect and visual comfort
• Sealed to IP65 for protected exterior
applications
• Robust construction tested up to IK08
impact resistance
• Optional trim accessories in 4 designs:
bezel, eyelid, eyelid grille and grille
• 2 Colours: white (RAL 9003) and black
(RAL 9011)
• Optional: Integral photocell or microwave
presence sensor maximising the energy
saving potential
Light source information
• 1200 lm (13 W), 90 lm/W and 800 lm (10 W), 80 lm/W
• 4000 K neutral white LED
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
Circular IP65 bulkhead
Ideal for...
1200 and 800
lumens, up to
90 lm/W
Save up to
70% energy

• IP20
• IK02
Ordering guide
Specification
Lighting distribution
Mike alias Minilux LED II 1170 mm 1800 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 23% DLOR: 77% LOR: 100%
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Mike MINILUX2 LED900-L830 HF L570 0.17 96644485
Mike MINILUX2 LED900-L840 HF L570 0.17 96644486
Mike MINILUX2 LED1800-L830 HF L1170 0.29 96644483
Mike MINILUX2 LED1800-L840 HF L1170 0.29 96644484
Spare part
Mike MINILUX2 LED Spare Mount Kit 96628411
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
90 lm/W
570/1170
23
40
16
Monty
Meet Monty
An economical LED
luminaire, Monty
provides quality
light with maximum
efficiency
• High power LED module and high
performance optics deliver optimal
luminaire efficiency
• Lay in installation
• 3h emergency version available
Light source information
• 3200 lm (32 W), 100 lm/W
• Colour temperature 3000 K, 4000 K
• 35 000 hour rated life (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
• McAdam (initial): 5 step
also known as
Mr. Moduline
Recessed LED luminaire
Ideal for...
3200 lumens,
100 lm/W
40% energy
savings
compared to
T5 fluorescent
Breakout areas Circulation areas
35 000 hours
lifetime
17
100200300
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150

• IP20
• IK02
Ordering guide
Specification
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Monty Moduline LED II 606 3200 lm HF L830 3.0 22662551
Monty Moduline LED II 606 3200 lm HF L840 3.0 22662560
Emergency version
Monty Moduline LED II 606 3200 lm HF L840 E3 3.4 22170104
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
Lighting distribution
Monty alias Moduline 3200 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 0% DLOR: 100% LOR: 100%
100 lm/W
30.8
597
597
18
Meet Tom
Comfortable both
indoors and out,
he’s ready for anything
• Direct replacement for 2 × 18 W CFL
• Frosted diffuser ensures a homogeneous
light effect and visual comfort
• 2 designs: Standard (1200 lm) and
Eyelid (900 lm)
• 2 colours: White (RAL 9010) and
black (RAL 9005)
• Optional: Integrated microwave presence
sensor maximising the energy saving
potential
Light source information
• 1200 lm (18 W), 67 lm/W and 900 lm (18 W), 53 lm/W
• 4000 K neutral white LED
• Life time 30 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
• Beam angle: 120°
Tom
Circular IP66 bulkhead
Ideal for...
900 and 1200
lumens, up to
67 lm/W
30 000 hours
lifetime
300 mm
diameter
IK08 rated
impact
resistance
Sealed to IP66
for protected
exterior
applications
Toilets and bathrooms
Public entrance
areas
Underpasses
Corridors Stairwells
Save up to
50% energy
compared with
CFL luminaires
19
100200300
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
Ordering guide
Sensor Range
10m
6m
10m
6m
Controlability
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
TOM LED 300 1200 840 WH 0.6 96666080
TOM LED 300 1200 840 BLK 0.6 96666081
TOM LED 300 1200 840 MWS WH 0.6 96666082
TOM LED 300 1200 840 MWS BLK 0.6 96666083
TOM LED EYE 300 900 840 WH 0.6 96666084
TOM LED EYE 300 900 840 BLK 0.6 96666085
TOM LED EYE 300 900 840 MWS WH 0.6 96666086
TOM LED EYE 300 900 840 MWS BLK 0.6 96666087
MWS: Microwave sensor
BLK: black; WH: white
EYE: Eyelid
• Class II electrical
• IP66
• IK08
Specification
           Sensitivity 10%, 50%, 75%, 100%
           Time 5 sec, 90 sec, 5 min, 15 min
           lux 2 lux, 10 lux, 50 lux, disable
Material/FinishInstallation/Mounting
Body: ABS
Diffuser: Polycarbonate
•  Suitable for wall or ceiling
mounting
•  Quick and easy installation
thanks to a piano key
terminal for wires up to
2.5 mm²
Lighting distribution
Tom 1200 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 3% DLOR: 97% LOR: 100%
67 lm/W
Ø300
89
.5
1500 lm 900 lm 600 lm
20
Zoe
Meet Zoe
Slim and adaptable,
Zoe is perfectly suited
to everyday needs
• Uniform light surface
• Product height of only 12 mm: fits various
ceiling types
• Choice of 3000 K or 4000 K to suit
application use
• Replaces conventional downlights with
1 × 18 W, 1 × 26 W and 2 × 18 W CFL and offers
up to 50% energy saving
• Tool-free installation
Light source information
•  600 lm (8 W), 900 lm (12 W) and 1500 lm (18 W),
up to 85 lm/W
• Color temperatures: 4000 K and 3000 K
• 25 000 hour rated life (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
• McAdam (initial): 4 step
Slim downlight
Ideal for...
 Available in
600, 900 and
1500 lumen
versions